
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
23 
10 
85 
99 
94 
37 
55 
22 
71 
14 
19 
42 
79 

371 
48 

298 
816 
81 

227 
301 
960 
98 
72 

990 
124 
214 
108 
43 
69 

175 
164 
518 
824 
720 
27 

117 

562 

Name 
Corey Alexander 
Travis Wyman 
Jake Lewis 
Geoff May 
Danilo Lewis 
Stefano Mesa 
Michael Gilbert 
Ashton Yates 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Andrew Lee 
Hunter Dunham 
Jeremy Coffey 
Wyatt Farris 
Armando Ferrer 
Joseph Giannotto 
Ned Brown 
John Dunham 
Jeremy Cook 
Rigo Salazar 
Dallas W Sherman 
Jason Waters 
Jeremy Simmons 
Steven Shakespeare 
Jesse Ruehling 
Scott Briody 
William Richardson 
Zachary Butler 
Michael Butler 
Mauricio H Hidalgo 
Gary Virgin 
Cody Cochran 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Robert Loose Jr 
Mike Boyce 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Lindsay McGregor 

Jeremiah Walker 

Make 
KAW 
BMW 
SUZ 
HON 
BMW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
BMW 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

DUC 

Best Tm 
1:27.129 
1:27.183 
1:27.212 
1:27.542 
1:27.564 
1:27.639 
1:27.731 
1:28.140 
1:28.203 
1:28.339 
1:29.225 
1:29.334 
1:29.721 
1:30.283 
1:30.423 
1:30.663 
1:32.057 
1:32.207 
1:32.508 
1:32.714 
1:32.747 
1:32.837 
1:33.609 
1:33.963 
1:34.294 
1:34.391 
1:34.708 
1:34.829 
1:34.861 
1:35.361 
1:36.023 
1:36.432 
1:38.107 

1:34.795 

In Lap 
11 
15 
17 
5 

16 
8 

11 
11 
15 
17 
13 
6 

12 
13 
17 
10 
4 

14 
12 
4 

11 
10 
12 
5 

16 
4 

12 
19 
12 
4 

14 
16 
17 
0 
0 
0 

7 

Diff 

0.054 
0.083 
0.413 
0.435 
0.510 
0.602 
1.011 
1.074 
1.210 
2.096 
2.205 
2.592 
3.154 
3.294 
3.534 
4.928 
5.078 
5.379 
5.585 
5.618 
5.708 
6.480 
6.834 
7.165 
7.262 
7.579 
7.700 
7.732 
8.232 
8.894 
9.303 

10.978 

Sponsor 
HONOS HVMC Racing 
Travis Wyman Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Geoff May Racing/VisionWheel.com 
Tecfil Racing Team 
MESA37 Racing 
Michael Gilbert 
Jones Honda 
Tango Racing 
Franklin Armory/Disrupt/RG Racing/Kawasaki 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Speed Monkey Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
PDR Motorsports 
Limitless Racing 
N2/Escape Racing 
John Dunham Racing 
Jeremy Cook Racing 
3R TEAM Racing 
Team Posse 
Edge Racing 
Impact Racing 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
Edge Racing 
Innovative Motor Sports 
Pit Lane Moto 
Redline Moto 
Redline-Moto Racing 
Tango Racing 
ESBK Racing 
S2G Racing 
Innovative Motorsports 
Redline Moto 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
EZ Racing 
Black Ice Racing 

Team Posse 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #227 Please charge transponder 
Bike #175 speeding on pit lane 
Bike #562 - DQ'd in Parc Ferme 

Printed: 5/21/2021 5:27:05 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Virginia 

Stock 1000 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:20:00 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

5/21/2021 15:20 


